Military and aerospace applications must not only ensure reliable
signal transmission but also reduce weight as much as possible.
The lightweight GS2100 Series of GORE® EMI Shielding Materials
reduces overall product size while providing excellent shielding
performance. The low outgassing materials used in the GS2100
Series result in conductive solutions approved for DEF-STAN,
MIL-SPEC, NASA, and ESA applications.
The GS2100 Series of GORE® Shielding Materials is engineered with

Page 6
GS2100 Series
Ordering Information
The GS2100 Series of GORE® EMI Shielding Materials is available
as custom die-cut gaskets, strip gaskets, and grounding pads
(Table 6). To order or specify GS2100 Series grounding pads and
custom die-cut gaskets, contact Gore for assistance.
Standard strip gaskets in a variety of widths are available in 15-meter
rolls through approved distributors (gore.com/emidistributors).
Larger widths (e.g., 6.35 mm and 3.18 mm) are manufactured with
one lane of strips per roll, whereas smaller widths (e.g., 2.03 mm
and 1.02 mm) are manufactured with five lanes of strips per roll.
For other strip gasket configurations, contact Gore for assistance.
Table 6: Strip Gasket Ordering Information
Gore Part Number
Thickness
mm (in)
Width
mm (in)
EDR-21-010-0250-SC 0.25 (0.010) 6.35 (0.250)
EDR-21-010-0125-SC 0.25 (0.010) 3.18 (0.125)
EDR-21-010-0080-SC 0.25 (0.010) 2.03 (0.080)
EDR-21-010-0040-SC 0.25 (0.010) 1.02 (0.040)
EDR-21-020-0250-SC 0.51 (0.020) 6.35 (0.250)
EDR-21-020-0125-SC 0.51 (0.020) 3.18 (0.125)
EDR-21-020-0080-SC 0.51 (0.020) 2.03 (0.080)
EDR-21-020-0040-SC 0.51 (0.020) 1.02 (0.040)
EDR-21-040-0250-SC 1.02 (0.040) 6.35 (0.250)
EDR-21-040-0125-SC 1.02 (0.040) 3.18 (0.125)
EDR-21-040-0080-SC 1.02 (0.040) 2.03 (0.080)
EDR-21-040-0040-SC 1.02 (0.040) 1.02 (0.040)
EDR-21-060-0250-SC 1.52 (0.060) 6.35 (0.250)
EDR-21-060-0125-SC 1.52 (0.060) 3.18 (0.125)
EDR-21-060-0080-SC 1.52 (0.060) 2.03 (0.080)
EDR-21-060-0040-SC 1.52 (0.060) 1.02 (0.040)
EDR-21-080-0250-SC 2.03 (0.080) 6.35 (0.250)
EDR-21-080-0125-SC 2.03 (0.080) 3.18 (0.125)
EDR-21-080-0080-SC 2.03 (0.080) 2.03 (0.080)
EDR-21-080-0040-SC 2.03 (0.080) 1.02 (0.040)
Page 7
GORE® EMI Shielding
 Materials
NOTICE — USE RESTRICTIONS APPLY